Horizontal Vertical
Pad No. Seal No. W x L A x B Vacuum Weight Rated Load Rated Load
in (mm) in (mm) Port lb kg lb kg lb kg
FP070200Q - A2B7 24530721 7 x 20 (178 x 508) 3.5 x 6.5 (89 x 165) 3/8 NPT 13 (5.9) 500 (227) 250 (113)
FP100140Q - A2B7 24530714 10 x 14 (254 x 356) 4 x 6.5 (102 x 165) 1/2 NPT 13 (5.9) 500 (227) 250 (113)
FP100190Q - A2B7 24530715 10 x 19 (254 x 483) 4 x 6.5 (102 x 165) 1/2 NPT 17 (7.7) 750 (340) 375 (110)
FP120170Q - A2B7 24530715 12 x 17 (305 x 432) 4 x 6.5 (102 x 165) 1/2 NPT 17 (7.7) 750 (340) 375 (110)
FP100250Q - A2B7 24530716 10 x 25 (254 x 635) 4 x 6.5 (102 x 165) 1/2 NPT 22 (10.0) 1000 (454) 500 (227)
FP120210Q - A2B7 24530817 12 x 21 (305 x 533) 4 x 6.5 (102 x 165) 1/2 NPT 22 (10.0) 1000 (454) 500 (227)
FP140190Q - A2B7 24530817 14 x 19 (356 x 483) 8 x 8 (203 x 203) 1/2 NPT 22 (10.0) 1000 (454) 500 (227)
FP100350Q - A2B7 24530814 10 x 35 (254 x 889) Consult Factory 1/2 NPT 32 (14.5) 1500 (680) 750 (340)
FP120290Q - A2B7 24530814 12 x 29 (305 x 737) 4 x 6.5 (102 x 165) 1/2 NPT 32 (14.5) 1500 (680) 750 (340)
FP140250Q - A2B7 24530895 14 x 25 (356 x 635) 8 x 8 (203 x 203) 1/2 NPT 32 (14.4) 1500 (680) 750 (340)
FP160230Q - A2B7 24530717 16 x 23 (406 x 584) 8 x 8 (203 x 203) 1/2 NPT 32 (14.4) 1500 (680) 750 (340)
FP140320Q - A2B7 24530896 14 x 32 (356 x 813) 8 x 8 (203 x 203) 3/4 NPT 42 (19.1) 2000 (907) 1000 (454)
FP160290Q - A2B7 24530718 16 x 29 (406 x 737) 8 x 8 (203 x 203) 3/4 NPT 43 (19.5) 2000 (907) 1000 (454)
FP210230Q - A2B7 24530718 21 x 23 (533 x 584) 8 x 8 (203 x 203) 3/4 NPT 43 (19.5) 2000 (907) 1000 (454)
***
Foam Vacuum Pads
For Rough, Uneven, Rigid Surfaces